

2016 Johnny Unitas Golden Arm Award Recap

Comcast Creative and Comcast release Golden Arm Award On Demand/Get Local

BALTIMORE, MARYLAND, U.S.A., May 8, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- We would like to acknowledge and thank Comcast Creative and Comcast for posting the 2016 Golden Arm Award event video on the On Demand/Get Local channel. On behalf of our board, advisory committee members and corporate sponsors, we appreciate the continued support.

The NFL's Houston Texans traded their 2017 first-round pick (No. 25) and their first-round pick in 2018 to the Cleveland Browns to acquire the No. 12 pick to select Deshaun Watson. The rookie will get his shot this season to earn his place in the NFL. Watson is one of 10 former winners of the award who will be playing in the NFL this season.



Watch Full Video Here: https://youtu.be/FpAaO33mn5l

Sponsors of the Golden Arm Award include: Under Armour, The Babe Ruth Museum, Baltimore Sun Media Group, Century Engineering, Comcast, Dunbar Cash Management and Dunbar Security Solutions, The Embassy Suites Baltimore Inner Harbor & The Grand, Haddock Investments, Harvey Agency, HMS Insurance Associates, Inc., Maryland Department of Commerce, MedStar Sports Medicine, Metropolis Funding, Monument Sotheby's International Realty, PSAV, Panini, TRAY, SILKS, The Scott Garceau Show, and ZBest Executive & Global Transportation Services.

To learn more about the Golden Arm Award, please visit: Golden Arm Award. Additionally, please follow the conversation on Facebook and <u>Twitter</u>, or use the hashtag, #GoldenArmAward.

John Unitas, Jr. Johnny Unitas Golden Arm Educational Foundation, Inc. 410-456-6785 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist

you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.